
Date Sheet of PA-3 Exam 2024 - 2025  
Primary Section   

Date Day I II III IV V 
16.01.2025 Thursday English Hindi Science Maths  Maths 

17.01.2025 Friday HIndi Maths SST Science  English 

18.01.2025 Saturday Maths Computer  Maths SST Science  

20.01.2025 Monday Computer  EVS Computer Hindi SST 

21.01.2025 Tuesday EVS English Hindi English  Computer 
22.01.2025 Wednesday - - English Computer Hindi 

PA-3 Exam 2024 - 2025 
Middle Section  

Date Day VI VII VIII 
16.01.2025 Thursday Maths English Science 
17.01.2025 Friday SST Science Maths 
18.01.2025 Saturday Hindi SST English 
20.01.2025 Monday Sanskrit Maths SST 
21.01.2025 Tuesday Science Sanskrit Hindi 
22.01.2025 Wednesday Computer Hindi Sanskrit 
23.01.2025 Thursday English Computer Computer  

PA-3 Exam 2024 - 2025 
High School and Higher Secondary School Section 

Date Day IX XI 
16.01.2025 Thursday English Maths 
17.01.2025 Friday IT English 
18.01.2025 Saturday Hindi PE/HINDI 
20.01.2025 Monday Social Science Chemistry/Bussiness Studies 
21.01.2025 Tuesday Science Physics/ Econamics 
22.01.2025 Wednesday Maths Account/ Biology 

 
Second Pre Board Examination 

 High School and Higher Secondary School 2025 
Date Day X XII 

16.01.2025 Thursday I.T. Maths 
17.01.2025 Friday Maths PE / Hindi 
18.01.2025 Saturday Science English 
20.01.2025 Monday Hindi Account / Biology 
21.01.2025 Tuesday Social Science Chemistry/ Bussiness Studies 
22.01.2025 Wednesday English  Physics/ Econamics 

 



Jain Public Hr. Sec. School Sagar 
Time Table - SA II Exam 2025  
Classes Nursery / L.K.G. / U.K.G.  

Date Day Nursery L.K.G. U.K.G. 
18.02.2025 Tuesday English Maths English 

20.02.2025 Thursday Hindi English Maths 

22.02.2025 Saturday EVS Hindi EVS 

28.02.2025 Friday Maths EVS Hindi 

03.03.2025 Monday Geet/ Rhymes Drawing Geet/ Rhymes 

04.03.2025 Tuesday Drawing Geet/ Rhymes Drawing 
    

Time Table - SA II Exam 2025  
Class I to V  

Date Day I II III IV V 
18.02.2025 Tuesday Maths English Maths English Maths 

20.02.2025 Thursday English Maths English Hindi English 
22.02.2025 Saturday Hindi EVS Hindi Science Hindi 
25.02.2025 Tuesday EVS Hindi Science Maths Science 
28.02.2025 Friday Computer Computer SST Computer SST 

03.032025 Monday 
GK+MV+ 
Drawing 

G.K.+M.V. 
+ Drawing 

Computer SST Computer 

04.03.2025 Tuesday - - G.K. + M.V. G.K.+M.V. G.K.+M.V. 
 

Time Table - SA II Exam 2025 
Class VI to VIII 

Date Day VI VII VIII 
17.02.2025 Monday Maths English Hindi 

19.02.2025 Wednesday Science Hindi Sanskrit 
21.02.2025 Friday Social Science Sanskrit English 
24.02.2025 Monday English Maths Social Science 

27.02.2025 Thursday Hindi Science Maths 
01.03.2025 Saturday Sanskrit Social Science Science 
04.03.2025 Tuesday G. K.+M.V. Computer Computer 

06.03.2025 Thursday Computer G.K. + M.V. G.K.+M.V. 

Time Table - SA II Exam 2025 Time 
Class IX& XI 

Date Day IX XI 
17.02.2025 Monday Science English 
19.02.2025 Wednesday Maths Hindi / PE 
21.02.2025 Friday I.T. Chemistry/ Econamics 
24.02.2025 Monday Hindi Physics/ Business Studies 
27.02.2025 Thursday SST Maths/ Biology 
01.03.2025 Saturday English Account 



Time Table -Term II Practical Examination 2025 
Class IX & XI 

Date Day IX XI 
04.03.2025 Tuesday I.T. Biology/ Econamics 

05.03.2025 Wednesday Science  Physics / Business Studies 

06.03.2025 Thursday - Chemistry/Account 

07.03.2025 Friday - Maths 

08.03.2025 Saturday - PE/Hindi 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jain Public Hr. Sec. School Sagar 
Time Table - PA II Exam 2024-25 

I to V 

Date I II III IV V 
25.11.2024 Hindi English Maths Science  SST 

27.11.2024 Maths  Hindi  Science SST Maths 
28.11.2024 Computer  Maths SST Maths English 
29.11.2024 EVS Computer  Hindi Computer  Science  
30.11.2024 English EVS English Hindi Computer  

02.12.2024 - - Computer  English Hindi 

 

Time Table - PA II Exam 2024-25 
VI to VIII 

Date VI VII VIII 
25.11.2024 English Science Maths 

27.11.2024 Science Maths Social Science 
28.11.2024 Social Science English Hindi 
29.11.2024 Maths Social Science  Sanskrit 
30.11.2024 Sanskrit  Hindi Science 

02.12.2024 Hindi Sanskrit Computer  

03.12.2024 Computer  Computer  English  

 
Time Table - PA II Exam 2024-25 

IX to XII 

Date IX X XI XII 
25.11.2024 Maths Social Science Account /Biology PE/Hindi 

27.11.2024 Social Science Maths Physics/Econaics Account/Biology 

28.11.2024 Science English 
Chemistry/ 

Bussiness Studies 
English 

29.11.2024 Hindi Science  PE/ Hindi 
Physics/ 

Econamics 

30.11.2024 IT Hindi English 
Chemistry/ 

Bussiness Studies 
02.12.2024 English IT Maths Maths 

 
 
 



Jain Public Hr. Sec. School Sagar 
Time Table - PA - I Exam 2024-25 

I to V 
Date I II III IV V 

22.07.2024 Hindi English Maths Science SST 

23.07.2024 Maths Hindi Science  SST Maths 
24.07.2024 Computer  Maths SST Maths English 
25.07.2024 EVS Computer Hindi Computer  Science 
26.07.2024 English EVS English Hindi Computer  

27.07.2024 - - Computer English Hindi 

 
Time Table - PA II Exam 2024-25 

VI to VIII 

Date VI VII VIII 
22.07.2024 Maths English Science 

23.07.2024 Social Science Science  Maths 
24.07.2024 Hindi Social Science  English 
25.07.2024 Sanskrit  Maths Social Science 
26.07.2024 Science Sanskrit Hindi 

27.07.2024 English Computer Sanskrit 

29.07.2024 Computer Hindi Computer 

 
Time Table - PA II Exam 2024-25 

IX to XII 

Date IX X XI XII 
22.07.2024 Social Science Maths PE / Hindi Account / Biology 

23.07.2024 Maths Social Science Account/Biology 
Physics/ 

Econamics 

24.07.2024 English Science English 
Chemistry/ 

Business Studies 

25.07.2024 Science  Hindi 
Physics / 

Econamics 
PE / Hindi 

26.07.2024 Hindi I.T. 
Chemistry/ 

Bussiness Studies 
English 

27.07.2024 I.T. English Maths Maths 

 
 
 
 
 



Jain Public Hr. Sec. School Sagar 
Time Table - SA - I Exam 2024-25 

I to V 
Date  Day I II III IV V 

24-10-2024 Tuesday English Maths English Maths Hindi 

26-09-2024 Thursday Maths Hindi Maths English Science 

28-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Science SST Hindi SST 

01-10-2024 Tuesday Science English Science Science Maths 

05-10-2024 Saturday Computer Computer Hindi SST English 

08-10-2024 Tuesday 
GK/MV 

/Drawing 
Gk/MV 

/Drowing 
GK /MV GK/ MV GK /MV 

 

Time Table - SA - I Exam 2024-25 
VI to VIII 

Date  Day  VI VII VIII 

23-09-2024 Monday English Hindi  Maths 

25-09-2024 Wednesday Hindi Sanskrit Science  

27-09-2024 Friday Sanskrit English SST 

30-09-2024 Monday Maths SST English 

04-10-2024 Friday Science  Maths Hindi 

07-10-2024 Monday SST Science  Sanskrit 

08-10-2024 Tuesday GK/MV G.K. /MV GK/MV 

 
Time Table - SA - I Exam 2024-25 

IX to XII 
Date  Day IX X XI XII 

23-09-2024 Monday English Hindi Hindi/P.E. English 

25-09-2024 Wednesday I.T. I.T. English Hindi/PE 

27-09-2024 Friday Hindi English 
Physic/  

Business Studies 
Chemistry/ 
Econamics 

30-09-2024 Monday Maths Maths 
Chemistry/ 
Econamics 

Physics/          
Business Studies 

04-10-2024 Friday Science SST 
Maths/  

Accounts 
Maths/ Account 

07-10-2024 Monday SST Science  Biology  Biology 

 


